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PLAYER

Channoo Rakesh
Jean Baptiste Jerry
Planel Julien

Bax Loic

Bax Ludovic
Timoshin Aleksandr
Balthasar Carl Otto
Broux Nicolas

Berry Mike

Scavini Enrico
Ramsurrun Sarran
Desmarais Philippe
Le Court De Billot Gabriel
Bax Yanick
Mgudlwa Mzi
Nobeen Tanishqg
Dussoye Prakash
Pricco Lenny

Kotov Maxim
Ramsaha Adish
Corneillet Emmanuel
Lennon Jean Noel
Mondelli Stefano
Perisa Romeo
Merven Jean-Francois
Koenig Stephane
Boulle Olaf

Jugoo Abhishake
Pricco Domenico
Montocchio lvan
Ellenberger Alex
Coombs Wayne
Andrianasolo Didier
Scalesse Francesco
Faure Jerome
Krynen Fabien
Chinatamby Aroumoughum
De Speville Hubert
Bradshaw Daryl
Montocchio Gregory
Binda Dhanish
Koenig Etienne
Jugun Aman

MEN

AMATEURS RESULTS IN GROSS

Monday 4th
Dec

Round 1

Idx

1.6
1.2
2.8
0.5
-2.8
1.8
0.8
2.9
5.6
0.4
4.0
6.2
13
8.2
8.0
1.0
12.7
3.0
4.3
8.4
3.5
10.2
3.2
2.9
13.8
11.3
7.0
10.5
10.7
8.7
8.8
10.5
13.8
10.2
14.3
6.7
14.9
15.8
14.0
13.0
9.4
145
12.3

LEGEND

® & GROSS

38

30
35
34
32
33
33
36
29
32
29
31
31
29
30
32
27
26
27
23
24
23
26
26
24
22
22
22
23
24
23
20
19
19
24
24
17
20
16
19
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39
32
38
28
24
34
32
32
36
30
38
32
30
36
38
30
41
31
34
32
27
36
24
24
37
37
30
34
32
28
29
33
37
32
33
23
34
38
36
28
28
27
31

Tuesday 5th
Dec
Round 2
LINKS AGG
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35 34 75 73
38 37 72 69
34 35 72 73
39 37 69 65
38 32 68 56
32 32 67 66
32 31 66 63
33 34 65 66
32 36 65 72
31 29 64 59
27 29 63 67
33 38 62 70
30 29 62 59
32 39 61 75
30 37 61 75
30 29 61 59
31 43 60 84
29 30 59 61
26 28 58 62
29 36 56 68
29 31 55 58
28 37 55 73
31 32 54 56
28 29 52 53
28 41 51 78
25 35 51 72
25 31 51 61
26 35 50 69
27 36 49 68
25 32 47 60
25 33 47 62
24 32 47 65
23 35 47 72
23 31 46 63
25 38 45 71
24 29 43 52
24 38 43 72
19 32 43 70
18 31 42 67
24 36 41 64
21 28 41 56
23 34 39 61

20 31 39 62

Last Round

GROSS

NET

Last 6

Last 3
Last 9
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Cluzeau Jean Christophe
Lagesse Vincent

Tarn Selwyn

Nicolini Mattis

Nardella Andrea

Bolt John

Combe Sylvain

Cianfoni Pino

Dalais Patrick

lacono Di Cacito Thomas
Neilson Craig

Bhoodhoo Ashwanand
Mounien Neeraj
Costantini Maurizio

12.9
19.0
12.3
10.4
12.0
14.4
18.3
9.7
16.9
16.1
0.0
15.0
27.7
16.6

22
12
14
19
15
16
19

13
12
27
12
13
15

33
25
24
27
26
30
30
11
25
24
25
24
27
27

17
22
19
14
17
16
12
23
16
15

28
36
29
21
27
27
26
32
30
27

21
21

39
34
33
33
32
32
31
30
29
27
27
22
21
15

61
61
53
48
53
57
56
43
55
51
25
45
48
28
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